
IHSA Girls Regional - Barrington -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310-2428.

Team standings
Return to standings menu  Return to home page

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Barrington 36.1750 35.3250 33.2250 36.9750 0.0000 141.7000

2 Glenview (Glenbrook South) 34.8000 32.4750 32.7500 34.4250 0.0000 134.4500

3 Schaumburg (H.S.) 33.7750 31.9500 33.4250 32.9750 0.0000 132.1250

4 Skokie (Niles West) 30.0500 26.0250 27.1250 31.0000 0.0000 114.2000
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IHSA Girls Regional - Barrington -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310-2428.

All-around standings
Return to standings menu  Return to home page

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score
Comp

#

1 Chali Baumann Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.2250 8.5750 9.2250 8.5000 8.8813 35.5250 10306

2
Sofia

Rosenzweig Sr. Barrington 9.0000 8.6250 8.0750 9.2000 8.7250 34.9000 10110

3 Anika Patel Jr. Barrington 8.8750 8.4250 8.2000 9.1500 8.6625 34.6500 10107

4
Raelyn
Robbins So.

Glenview (Glenbrook
South) 8.8000 8.6500 8.5000 8.5500 8.6250 34.5000 10211

5
Ember

Stennett Sr. Barrington 8.9250 9.0000 7.8750 7.9500 8.4375 33.7500 10109

6
Madeline
Mazeikis So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2750 8.2000 8.1000 8.3500 8.2313 32.9250 10307

7 Amy Carhee So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1750 7.6750 7.6750 8.5250 8.0125 32.0500 10305

8
Amelia

Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0750 6.6000 8.4250 7.6000 7.6750 30.7000 10304

9 Natalia Garcia Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.5000 7.1000 7.1000 8.2500 7.4875 29.9500 10412

10 Riya Parikh Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 7.5000 7.0000 6.7750 7.3438 29.3750 10308

11 Alyssa Khamoo Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.3000 6.5250 5.7750 7.1500 6.6875 26.7500 10415
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IHSA Girls Regional - Barrington -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310-2428.

Individual event standings
Round and event: Preliminary round - Vault  View standings  Return to standings menu

Return to home page

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2 Avg.

Score
Comp

#CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1
Sierra

Stennett Jr. Barrington 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3750 10111

2 Jacki Sadler Sr.
Glenview

(Glenbrook
South)

9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 9.3250 10208

3
Chali

Baumann Sr.
Schaumburg

(H.S.) 9.3500 9.1000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8400 0.0000 9.2250 10306

4
Sofia

Rosenzweig Sr. Barrington 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 10110

5
Ember

Stennett Sr. Barrington 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 10109

6 Anika Patel Jr. Barrington 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.8750 10107

7 Raelyn
Robbins

So.
Glenview

(Glenbrook
South)

8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 10211

8
Jasmin

Mendoza Fr. Barrington 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 10103

9 Franki Shim Fr.
Glenview

(Glenbrook
South)

8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 10207

10 Sophie Khan Jr.
Glenview

(Glenbrook
South)

8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 10212

11
Madeline
Mazeikis So.

Schaumburg
(H.S.) 8.0500 8.5000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 10307

12 Jessie
Norwood

Sr.
Glenview

(Glenbrook
South)

8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1750 10209

12 Amy Carhee So.
Schaumburg

(H.S.) 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1750 10305

14 Riya Parikh Fr.
Schaumburg

(H.S.) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1000 10308

15 Amelia Sr. Schaumburg 7.6500 7.5000 0.0000 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 10304
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Mazeikis (H.S.)

16
Alexandra
George Sr.

Skokie (Niles
West) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 10401

17
Natalia
Garcia Sr.

Skokie (Niles
West) 7.7000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 7.0000 0.0000 7.5000 10412

18
Matilda
Yunan Jr.

Skokie (Niles
West) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 7.0000 0.0000 7.4500 10416

19 Sofia Sriver Sr.
Skokie (Niles

West) 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.6000 7.0000 0.0000 7.3500 10417

20
Alyssa

Khamoo Jr.
Skokie (Niles

West) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 10415
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IHSA Girls Regional - Barrington -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310-2428.

Individual event standings
Round and event: Preliminary round - Uneven Parallel Bars  View standings  Return to standings menu
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Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Adrianna Merzyn Jr. Barrington 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 10106

2 Ember Stennett Sr. Barrington 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 10109

3 Raelyn Robbins So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 10211

4 Sofia Rosenzweig Sr. Barrington 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 10110

5 Chali Baumann Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 10306

6 Anika Patel Jr. Barrington 8.5000 8.5500 0.1000 8.4250 10107

7 Alyssa Osacky Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 10213

8 Madeline Mazeikis So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 10307

9 Jasmin Mendoza Fr. Barrington 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10103

10 Niki Nourbash Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10210

11 Amy Carhee So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6750 10305

12 Veronica Klich Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8500 7.4500 0.0000 7.6500 10205

13 Riya Parikh Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5500 7.4500 0.0000 7.5000 10308

14 Natalia Garcia Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 10412

14 Jessie Norwood Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 10209

16 Sofia Sriver Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1500 6.8000 0.0000 6.9750 10417

17 Amelia Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.6000 6.6000 0.0000 6.6000 10304

18 Alyssa Khamoo Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.6000 6.4500 0.0000 6.5250 10415

19 Matilda Yunan Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 5.3500 5.5000 0.0000 5.4250 10416

20 Saige Bender Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 4.5000 4.8000 0.0000 4.6500 10413
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IHSA Girls Regional - Barrington -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310-2428.

Individual event standings
Round and event: Preliminary round - Balance Beam  View standings  Return to standings menu
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Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Chali Baumann Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.0500 9.4000 0.0000 9.2250 10306

2 Adrianna Merzyn Jr. Barrington 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 10106

3 Raelyn Robbins So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 10211

4 Amelia Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 10304

5 Jacki Sadler Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 10208

6 Anika Patel Jr. Barrington 8.0000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2000 10107

7 Madeline Mazeikis So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 10307

8 Sofia Rosenzweig Sr. Barrington 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 10110

9 Isabella DiGoia Sr. Barrington 8.0500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0250 10102

10 Jessie Norwood Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9750 10209

11 Niki Nourbash Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10210

12 Ember Stennett Sr. Barrington 7.8500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8750 10109

13 Franki Shim Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 10207

14 Amy Carhee So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.6500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6750 10305

15 Saige Bender Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 10413

16 Natalia Garcia Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.2000 7.0000 0.0000 7.1000 10412

17 Alexandra George Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.3000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0500 10401

18 Riya Parikh Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3000 6.7000 0.0000 7.0000 10308

19 Alyssa Khamoo Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.2500 5.3000 0.0000 5.7750 10415

20 Briana Regules Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 5.3000 5.1000 0.0000 5.2000 10410
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IHSA Girls Regional - Barrington -- Return to home page -- Questions? Call Ben Stewart at 630-310-2428.

Individual event standings
Round and event: Preliminary round - Floor Exercise  View standings  Return to standings menu
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Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Sierra Stennett Jr. Barrington 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 10111

2 Adrianna Merzyn Jr. Barrington 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 10106

3 Sofia Rosenzweig Sr. Barrington 9.3500 9.2500 0.1000 9.2000 10110

4 Anika Patel Jr. Barrington 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10107

5 Niki Nourbash Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 10210

5 Jacki Sadler Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 10208

7 Raelyn Robbins So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 10211

8 Amy Carhee So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 10305

9 Chali Baumann Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.5000 8.7000 0.1000 8.5000 10306

10 Franki Shim Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 10207

11 Madeline Mazeikis So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 10307

12 Sophie Khan Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 10212

13 Natalia Garcia Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 10412

14 Ember Stennett Sr. Barrington 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 10109

15 Briana Regules Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 10410

16 Matilda Yunan Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 10416

17 Amelia Mazeikis Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 10304

18 Alyssa Khamoo Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 10415

19 Riya Parikh Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.8000 6.7500 0.0000 6.7750 10308

20 Sofia Sriver Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 6.3500 6.0000 0.0000 6.1750 10417
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